
SORTED	BY	DATE SORTED	BY	LAST	NAME

Date Day Feeder Date Day Feeder

1/8/20 Wednesday Mabry,	M. 1/23/20 Thursday Angst,	G.

1/8/20 Wednesday Heitzler,	C. 1/27/20 Monday Angst,	G.

1/8/20 Wednesday Quertermous,	H. 3/9/20 Monday Atkinson,	A.

1/9/20 Thursday Myrick,	J. 3/11/20 Wednesday Atkinson,	A.

1/9/20 Thursday Heitzler,	C. 2/10/20 Monday Barnes,	E.

1/9/20 Thursday Quertermous,	H. 2/14/20 Friday Barnes,	E.

1/10/20 Friday Mabry,	M. 1/27/20 Monday Barron,	MM

1/10/20 Friday Ledet,	P. 1/28/20 Tuesday Barron,	MM

1/10/20 Friday Faletra,	J. 1/30/20 Thursday Barron,	MM

1/13/20 Monday Thibeaux,	A. 2/21/20 Friday Beechey,	E.

1/13/20 Monday Faletra,	J. 2/24/20 Monday Beechey,	E.

1/13/20 Monday Bock,	D. 1/24/20 Friday Blanchard,	C.

1/14/20 Tuesday Myrick,	J. 1/31/20 Friday Blanchard,	C.

1/14/20 Tuesday Ledet,	P. 1/13/20 Monday Bock,	D.

1/14/20 Tuesday Bowman,	S. 1/15/20 Wednesday Bock,	D.

1/15/20 Wednesday Lowery,	E. 1/14/20 Tuesday Bowman,	S.

1/15/20 Wednesday Bock,	D. 1/15/20 Wednesday Bowman,	S.

1/15/20 Wednesday Bowman,	S. 2/26/20 Wednesday Brown,	C.

1/16/20 Thursday Thibeaux,	A. 4/1/20 Wednesday Brown,	C.

1/16/20 Thursday Colon,	V. 4/15/20 Wednesday Case,	F.

1/16/20 Thursday Meeks,	J. 4/17/20 Friday Case,	F.

1/17/20 Friday Lowery,	E. 3/5/20 Thursday Chambers,	S.

1/17/20 Friday Thornton,	AL 3/6/20 Friday Chambers,	S.

1/17/20 Friday Hill,	N. 3/23/20 Monday Clark,	A.

1/21/20 Tuesday Knight,	MM 3/27/20 Friday Clark,	A.

1/21/20 Tuesday Meeks,	J. 1/16/20 Thursday Colon,	V.

1/21/20 Tuesday Hopkins,	K. 1/22/20 Wednesday Colon,	V.

1/22/20 Wednesday Knight,	MM 3/2/20 Monday Cook,	H.

1/22/20 Wednesday Colon,	V. 3/6/20 Friday Cook,	H.

1/22/20 Wednesday Thornton,	AL 1/28/20 Tuesday Creel,	A.

1/23/20 Thursday Angst,	G. 1/30/20 Thursday Creel,	A.

1/23/20 Thursday Hill,	N. 3/9/20 Monday Dolan,	C.

1/23/20 Thursday Hopkins,	K. 3/11/20 Wednesday Dolan,	C.

1/24/20 Friday Blanchard,	C. 3/13/20 Friday Dry,	R.

1/24/20 Friday Harris,	B. 3/25/20 Wednesday Dry,	R.

1/24/20 Friday Keck,	C. 3/30/20 Monday Eastlund,	I.

1/27/20 Monday Angst,	G. 4/1/20 Wednesday Eastlund,	I.

1/27/20 Monday Barron,	MM 2/17/20 Monday Edwards,	H.

1/27/20 Monday Grathwohl,	A. 2/18/20 Tuesday Edwards,	H.

1/28/20 Tuesday Barron,	MM 1/10/20 Friday Faletra,	J.

1/28/20 Tuesday Creel,	A. 1/13/20 Monday Faletra,	J.

1/28/20 Tuesday Keck,	C. 2/19/20 Monday Faunce,	A.

1/29/20 Wednesday Klopfer,	A. 3/30/20 Wednesday Faunce,	A.

1/29/20 Wednesday Strickland,	M. 4/8/20 Wednesday Fields,	T.

1/29/20 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A. 4/9/20 Thursday Fields,	T.

1/30/20 Thursday Harris,	B. 4/14/20 Tuesday Fields,	T.

1/30/20 Thursday Creel,	A. 4/10/20 Friday Franklin,	H.

1/30/20 Thursday Barron,	MM 4/16/20 Thursday Franklin,	H.

1/31/20 Friday Blanchard,	C. 4/17/20 Friday Franklin,	H.

1/31/20 Friday Terry,	C. 4/6/20 Monday Freeman,	M.

1/31/20 Friday Pisani,	M. 4/13/20 Monday Freeman,	M.

2/3/20 Monday Klopfer,	A. 4/15/20 Wednesday Freeman,	M.

2/3/20 Monday Strickland,	M. 4/10/20 Friday Geiger,	E.

2/3/20 Monday Terry,	C. 4/17/20 Friday Geiger,	E.



2/4/20 Tuesday Rathke,	K. 4/24/20 Friday Geiger,	E.

2/4/20 Tuesday McCain,	S. 2/17/20 Monday Giakas,	J.

2/4/20 Tuesday Malkemus,	T. 2/28/20 Friday Giakas,	J.

2/5/20 Wednesday Pisani,	M. 4/3/20 Friday Gilliland,	C.

2/5/20 Wednesday McCain,	S. 4/8/20 Wednesday Gilliland,	C.

2/5/20 Wednesday Rowe,	M. 1/27/20 Monday Grathwohl,	A.

2/6/20 Thursday Rathke,	K. 1/29/20 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A.

2/6/20 Thursday Harden,	P. 2/6/20 Tuesday Harden,	P.

2/6/20 Thursday Malkemus,	T. 2/12/20 Thursday Harden,	P.

2/7/20 Friday Kennedy,	G. 1/24/20 Friday Harris,	B.

2/7/20 Friday Stoker,	N. 1/30/20 Thursday Harris,	B.

2/7/20 Friday LaManna,	C. 3/2/20 Monday Harrison,	A.

2/10/20 Monday Barnes,	E. 3/4/20 Wednesday Harrison,	A.

2/10/20 Monday Stoker,	N. 3/3/20 Tuesday Hascher,	K.

2/10/20 Monday LaManna,	C. 3/4/20 Wednesday Hascher,	K.

2/11/20 Tuesday Thackston,	C. 3/11/20 Wednesday Hayes,	D.

2/11/20 Tuesday Rowe,	M. 3/12/20 Thursday Hayes,	D.

2/11/20 Tuesday Narayanan,	A. 1/8/20 Wednesday Heitzler,	C.

2/12/20 Wednesday Pyatt,	J. 1/9/20 Thursday Heitzler,	C.

2/12/20 Wednesday LaManna,	C. 2/13/20 Wednesday Henson,	K.

2/12/20 Wednesday Harden,	P. 3/5/20 Thursday Henson,	K.

2/13/20 Thursday Thackston,	C. 1/17/20 Friday Hill,	N.

2/13/20 Thursday Kennedy,	G. 1/23/20 Thursday Hill,	N.

2/13/20 Thursday Henson,	K. 2/25/20 Tuesday Hobbs,	T.

2/14/20 Friday Barnes,	E. 2/27/20 Thursday Hobbs,	T.

2/14/20 Friday Kennedy,	G. 4/20/20 Monday Hooker,	R.

2/14/20 Friday Pyatt,	J. 4/21/20 Tuesday Hooker,	R.

2/17/20 Monday Ross,	M. 4/22/20 Wednesday Hooker,	R.

2/17/20 Monday Edwards,	H. 1/21/20 Tuesday Hopkins,	K.

2/17/20 Monday Giakas,	J. 1/23/20 Thursday Hopkins,	K.

2/18/20 Tuesday Ross,	M. 3/27/20 Friday Jones,	M.

2/18/20 Tuesday Edwards,	H. 4/15/20 Wednesday Jones,	M.

2/18/20 Tuesday Narayanan,	A. 3/10/20 Tuesday Joyner,	J.

2/19/20 Wednesday Faunce,	A. 3/12/20 Thursday Joyner,	J.

2/19/20 Wednesday Terfloth,	N. 1/24/20 Friday Keck,	C.

2/19/20 Wednesday Kim,	E. 1/28/20 Tuesday Keck,	C.

2/20/20 Thursday Presz,	K. 2/7/20 Friday Kennedy,	G.

2/20/20 Thursday McComas,	A. 2/13/20 Thursday Kennedy,	G.

2/20/20 Thursday McGowan,	E. 2/14/20 Friday Kennedy,	G.

2/21/20 Friday Presz,	K. 2/19/20 Wednesday Kim,	E.

2/21/20 Friday McComas,	A. 2/24/20 Monday Kim,	E.

2/21/20 Friday Beechey,	E. 4/16/20 Thursday King,	AC

2/24/20 Monday Kim,	E. 4/21/20 Tuesday King,	AC

2/24/20 Monday Terfloth,	N. 4/23/20 Thursday King,	AC

2/24/20 Monday Beechey,	E. 4/6/20 Monday Kirby,	A.

2/25/20 Tuesday Hobbs,	T. 4/13/20 Monday Kirby,	A.

2/25/20 Tuesday Williams-Soriano	JP 4/20/20 Monday Kirby,	A.

2/25/20 Tuesday White,	ASHLEY 1/29/20 Wednesday Klopfer,	A.

2/26/20 Wednesday Brown,	C. 2/3/20 Monday Klopfer,	A.

2/26/20 Wednesday Williams-Soriano	JP 3/23/20 Monday Klusendorf,	S.

2/26/20 Wednesday Wharton,	M. 3/25/20 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S.

2/27/20 Thursday Hobbs,	T. 1/21/20 Tuesday Knight,	MM

2/27/20 Thursday Longmire,	A. 1/22/20 Wednesday Knight,	MM

2/27/20 Thursday McGowan,	E. 3/26/20 Thursday Koehler,	A.

2/28/20 Friday Longmire,	A. 4/2/20 Thursday Koehler,	A.

2/28/20 Friday Giakas,	J. 4/3/20 Friday Koehler,	A.



2/28/20 Friday Wharton,	M. 2/7/20 Friday LaManna,	C.

3/2/20 Monday Olliff,	N. 2/10/20 Monday LaManna,	C.

3/2/20 Monday Cook,	H. 2/12/20 Wednesday LaManna,	C.

3/2/20 Monday Harrison,	A. 1/10/20 Friday Ledet,	P.

3/3/20 Tuesday Rowe,	M. 1/14/20 Tuesday Ledet,	P.

3/3/20 Tuesday Hascher,	K. 4/2/20 Thursday Linn,	E.

3/3/20 Tuesday White,	ASHLEY 4/9/20 Thursday Linn,	E.

3/4/20 Wednesday Olliff,	N. 4/10/20 Friday Linn,	E.

3/4/20 Wednesday Hascher,	K. 4/6/20 Monday Long,	W.

3/4/20 Wednesday Harrison,	A. 4/13/20 Monday Long,	W.

3/5/20 Thursday Henson,	K. 2/27/20 Thursday Longmire,	A.

3/5/20 Thursday Phillips,	JW 2/28/20 Friday Longmire,	A.

3/5/20 Thursday Chambers,	S. 1/15/20 Wednesday Lowery,	E.

3/6/20 Friday Olliff,	N. 1/17/20 Friday Lowery,	E.

3/6/20 Friday Cook,	H. 3/30/20 Monday Maas,	K.

3/6/20 Friday Chambers,	S. 4/20/20 Monday Maas,	K.

3/9/20 Monday Dolan,	C. 1/8/20 Wednesday Mabry,	M.

3/9/20 Monday Williams,	T. 1/10/20 Friday Mabry,	M.

3/9/20 Monday Atkinson,	A. 2/4/20 Tuesday Malkemus,	T.

3/10/20 Tuesday Williams,	T. 2/6/20 Thursday Malkemus,	T.

3/10/20 Tuesday Phillips,	JW 2/4/20 Tuesday McCain,	S.

3/10/20 Tuesday Joyner,	J. 2/5/20 Wednesday McCain,	S.

3/11/20 Wednesday Dolan,	C. 2/20/20 Thursday McComas,	A.

3/11/20 Wednesday Hayes,	D. 2/21/20 Friday McComas,	A.

3/11/20 Wednesday Atkinson,	A. 2/20/20 Thursday McGowan,	E.

3/12/20 Thursday Hayes,	D. 2/27/20 Thursday McGowan,	E.

3/12/20 Thursday Phillips,	JW 1/16/20 Thursday Meeks,	J.

3/12/20 Thursday Joyner,	J. 1/21/20 Tuesday Meeks,	J.

3/13/20 Friday Dry,	R. 1/9/20 Thursday Myrick,	J.

3/13/20 Friday Wayne,	A. 1/14/20 Tuesday Myrick,	J.

3/13/20 Friday Widelski,	L. 2/11/20 Tuesday Narayanan,	A.

3/23/20 Monday Clark,	A. 2/18/20 Tuesday Narayanan,	A.

3/23/20 Monday Nelson,	A. 3/23/20 Monday Nelson,	A.

3/23/20 Monday Klusendorf,	S. 3/26/20 Thursday Nelson,	A.

3/24/20 Tuesday White,	ABBY 3/2/20 Monday Olliff,	N.

3/24/20 Tuesday Urness,	B. 3/4/20 Wednesday Olliff,	N.

3/24/20 Tuesday Widelski,	L. 3/6/20 Friday Olliff,	N.

3/25/20 Wednesday Dry,	R. 4/7/20 Tuesday Parrish,	J.

3/25/20 Wednesday Urness,	B. 4/9/20 Thursday Parrish,	J.

3/25/20 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S. 4/14/20 Tuesday Parrish,	J.

3/26/20 Thursday Tickner,	H. 4/22/20 Wednesday Perdue,	G.

3/26/20 Thursday Nelson,	A. 4/23/20 Thursday Perdue,	G.

3/26/20 Thursday Koehler,	A. 4/24/20 Friday Perdue,	G.

3/27/20 Friday Clark,	A. 3/5/20 Thursday Phillips,	JW

3/27/20 Friday Wayne,	A. 3/10/20 Tuesday Phillips,	JW

3/27/20 Friday Jones,	M. 3/12/20 Thursday Phillips,	JW

3/30/20 Monday Faunce,	A. 1/31/20 Friday Pisani,	M.

3/30/20 Monday Eastlund,	I. 2/5/20 Wednesday Pisani,	M.

3/30/20 Monday Maas,	K. 2/20/20 Thursday Presz,	K.

3/31/20 Tuesday White,	ABBY 2/21/20 Friday Presz,	K.

3/31/20 Tuesday Tickner,	H. 2/12/20 Wednesday Pyatt,	J.

3/31/20 Tuesday Tabary,	J. 2/14/20 Friday Pyatt,	J.

4/1/20 Wednesday Brown,	C. 1/8/20 Wednesday Quertermous,	H.

4/1/20 Wednesday Eastlund,	I. 1/9/20 Thursday Quertermous,	H.

4/1/20 Wednesday Tzabari,	J. 2/4/20 Tuesday Rathke,	K.

4/2/20 Thursday Linn,	E. 2/6/20 Thursday Rathke,	K.



4/2/20 Thursday Tickner,	H. 2/17/20 Monday Ross,	M.

4/2/20 Thursday Koehler,	A. 2/18/20 Tuesday Ross,	M.

4/3/20 Friday Gilliland,	C. 2/5/20 Wednesday Rowe,	M.

4/3/20 Friday Tzabari,	J. 2/11/20 Thursday Rowe,	M.

4/3/20 Friday Koehler,	A. 3/3/20 Tuesday Rowe,	M.

4/6/20 Monday Long,	W. 4/14/20 Tuesday Smith,	G.

4/6/20 Monday Kirby,	A. 4/16/20 Thursday Smith,	G.

4/6/20 Monday Freeman,	M. 4/21/20 Tuesday Smith,	G.

4/7/20 Tuesday White,	ABBY 2/7/20 Friday Stoker,	N.

4/7/20 Tuesday Parrish,	J. 2/10/20 Monday Stoker,	N.

4/7/20 Tuesday Tabary,	J. 1/29/20 Wednesday Strickland,	M.

4/8/20 Wednesday Gilliland,	C. 2/3/20 Monday Strickland,	M.

4/8/20 Wednesday Fields,	T. 3/31/20 Tuesday Tabary,	J.

4/8/20 Wednesday Tabary,	J. 4/7/20 Tuesday Tabary,	J.

4/9/20 Thursday Linn,	E. 4/8/20 Wednesday Tabary,	J.

4/9/20 Thursday Fields,	T. 2/19/20 Wednesday Terfloth,	N.

4/9/20 Thursday Parrish,	J. 2/24/20 Monday Terfloth,	N.

4/10/20 Friday Linn,	E. 1/31/20 Friday Terry,	C.

4/10/20 Friday Geiger,	E. 2/3/20 Monday Terry,	C.

4/10/20 Friday Franklin,	H. 2/11/20 Tuesday Thackston,	C.

4/13/20 Monday Long,	W. 2/13/20 Thursday Thackston,	C.

4/13/20 Monday Kirby,	A. 1/13/20 Monday Thibeaux,	A.

4/13/20 Monday Freeman,	M. 1/16/20 Thursday Thibeaux,	A.

4/14/20 Tuesday Fields,	T. 1/17/20 Friday Thornton,	AL

4/14/20 Tuesday Parrish,	J. 1/22/20 Wednesday Thornton,	AL

4/14/20 Tuesday Smith,	G. 3/26/20 Thursday Tickner,	H.

4/15/20 Wednesday Case,	F. 3/31/20 Tuesday Tickner,	H.

4/15/20 Wednesday Freeman,	M. 4/2/20 Thursday Tickner,	H.

4/15/20 Wednesday Jones,	M. 4/22/20 Wednesday Tischer,	T.

4/16/20 Thursday King,	AC 4/23/20 Thursday Tischer,	T.

4/16/20 Thursday Smith,	G. 4/24/20 Friday Tischer,	T.

4/16/20 Thursday Franklin,	H. 4/1/20 Wednesday Tzabari,	J.

4/17/20 Friday Case,	F. 4/3/20 Friday Tzabari,	J.

4/17/20 Friday Geiger,	E. 3/24/20 Tuesday Urness,	B.

4/17/20 Friday Franklin,	H. 3/25/20 Wednesday Urness,	B.

4/20/20 Monday Hooker,	R. 3/13/20 Friday Wayne,	A.

4/20/20 Monday Kirby,	A. 3/27/20 Friday Wayne,	A.

4/20/20 Monday Maas,	K. 2/26/20 Wednesday Wharton,	M.

4/21/20 Tuesday King,	AC 2/28/20 Friday Wharton,	M.

4/21/20 Tuesday Smith,	G. 3/24/20 Tuesday White,	ABBY

4/21/20 Tuesday Hooker,	R. 3/31/20 Tuesday White,	ABBY

4/22/20 Wednesday Tischer,	T. 4/7/20 Tuesday White,	ABBY

4/22/20 Wednesday Perdue,	G. 2/25/20 Tuesday White,	ASHLEY

4/22/20 Wednesday Hooker,	R. 3/3/20 Tuesday White,	ASHLEY

4/23/20 Thursday King,	AC 3/13/20 Friday Widelski,	L.

4/23/20 Thursday Perdue,	G. 3/24/20 Tuesday Widelski,	L.

4/23/20 Thursday Tischer,	T. 2/25/20 Tuesday Williams-Soriano	JP

4/24/20 Friday Tischer,	T. 2/26/20 Wednesday Williams-Soriano	JP

4/24/20 Friday Geiger,	E. 3/9/20 Monday Williams,	T.

4/24/20 Friday Perdue,	G. 3/10/20 Tuesday Williams,	T.


